
 
 
 

 

  
 

Request for Quotation for Annual maintenance Contract of Birsa 
Agricultural University Website https://www.bauranchi.org) and 

webmail Service 

  E -Tender Ref. No.: F1-351/2024-25/BAU(Pur)/04  

 

 

 

 

https://jharkhandtenders.gov.in  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Invitation for BID 

Tender Schedule 
 
 

1. Name of Work Request for Quotation for Annual 
maintenance Contract of Birsa Agricultural 
University Website 
https://www.bauranchi.org) and webmail 
Service 

2. Tender Ref No. F1-351/2024-25/BAU(Pur)/04   
3. Cost of  Tender 

Document 
INR 5,000/-(Five thousand only)  

4. Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

EMD Rs.  1,50,000/- (Rs. One lakh Fifty 
thousand only)  

5. Availability of Tender 
Online for Bidding 

 28/08/2024  3.00 PM 

  6. Bid Downloading Date   28/08/2024   3.30 PM 

  7. Last date and time of 
Online 

  09/09/2024   5.30 PM 

  8. Techno Commercial Bid 
Opening (Part – A) 

  11/09/2024   3.00 PM 

  9. Place of  Techno 
Commercial   Bid 
(Part  –  A)  Opening  

 Purchase Office, Headquarter BAU, Kanke , 
Ranchi-834006 

 10. FINANCIAL Bid Opening  

(Part – B) 

 
 AFTER TECHNICAL EVALUATION 

 
 
NOTE : Details of Tender also can be seen at www.bauranchi.org.  
 
Bidders also have to submit hard copy of tender documents 
to Purchase office, Birsa Agricultural University, Kanke, 
Ranchi.  


